DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 3057.30

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 3494.06

VALUE SURCHARGE 457.00

OTHER CHARGES 400.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 3600.00

DISCOUNT -10005.71

TOTAL FREIGHT 21060.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 3790.80

GRAND TOTAL 24851.00
Rupees : Twenty Four Thousand  Eight Hundred Fifty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

RAJAPALAYAM (RJPM)

CHENNAI PERIAMET (CHPT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. INV/1383/25-26 VALUE 913990.00

E-Waybill No 591939155236

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :